Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/03/2024 11:00 AM | Delivery PO:

01/03/2024 05:00 PM | Rehearsal Dinner Shipping Address:
01/04/2024 09:00 AM | Touch Ups / Strike

Rehearsal Dinner

01/04/2024 05:00 PM | Main Event

01/05/2024 09:00 AM | Strike All

01/05/2024 11:00 AM | Pick Up

Description
General

Bars - New York - Folding 6'
Bars - New York - Folding 6'- Textured Velvet

JM Front and Sides

6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Athens - White & Gold W/ Wood Shelves
6'W x 13"L x 6'H - Base Color Upon Request 8' H W/ BASE

Rehearsal Dinner - Jan 3rd

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen
18" X 21" X 32'H

Reception - Jan 4th

Perimeter Drape - Ivory Sheer
approx 375'x 10'H

Perimeter Valance - Ivory Dupioni

New York Bar 8'L - Ivory Frame
m om Bar - New York - Folding 8' - Channeled Giselle Ivory
[T

8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

New York Bar 6'L - Ivory Frame
i Bar - New York - Folding 6' - Channeled Giselle Ivory

il

6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Athens - White & Gold
6'W x 13"L x 6'H - Base Color Upon Request 8' H W/ BASE
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Mindy Weiss

942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Qtty Price
1 $850.00
1 $200.00

Total General

35 $25.00

Total Rehearsal Dinner - Jan 3rd

1 $6,500.00
1 $1,450.00
1 $950.00
2 $850.00
3 $200.00

T

T

T

Total

$850.00

$200.00

$1,050.00

$875.00

$875.00

$6,500.00

$1,450.00

$950.00

$1,700.00

$600.00
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Description
Dining Chairs - Toronto - White Boucle
22"W x 25.5"L x 36"H
Iy |
Dining Chairs - Monaco - All White
r Sofas - Pasadena - Light Taupe Velvet
L gwaaL st
E
. Club Chairs - Pasadena - Light Taupe Velvet
— 3W x 3L x 29'H
1
Coffee Tables - Montreal - Gold Leaf Rectangular
I AW x 2L x 18'H
’_,,./
Benches - Antique Brass
——) 42.25"W x 14.25'D x 19"H
I‘Lt’r/ T {
I
Services

Installers: Drive & Install
Installers: Touch Ups & Strike
Installers: Strike & Drive

Trucking: 24'L Box Truck + Fuel Surcharge

Round Trip each Time To/From La Quinta

Hotel Accommodations: For (2) Nights
Client to Provide double bed rooms

Accommodations: Perdiem for (3) Days

Supplies: Misc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

84 $25.00
84 $25.00
2 $550.00
4 $250.00
2 $250.00
2 $200.00

Total Reception - Jan 4th

6 $650.00
6 $450.00
6 $650.00
2 $685.00
3 $0.00

6 $207.00
1 $350.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Total

$2,100.00

$2,100.00

$1,100.00

$1,000.00

$500.00

$400.00

$18,400.00

$3,900.00
$2,700.00
$3,900.00

$1,370.00

$0.00

$1,242.00

$350.00

$20,325.00
$13,462.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($20,325.00)
$13,462.00
($0.00)
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Balance: $13,462.00
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